Page 1 of 11© Copyright Annicom 2019. All Rights Reserved
Room Controllers (BACnet) and Relay modules
Product overview
Features
Order codes
The AX-CNDR-A32x analogue room
controllers feature a high-contrast blue
backlit display with white text, and fit a
standard single gang patress. The unit has
selection for an internal or external
temperature sensors and provides on/off
heating and cooling control. The clear
display indicates room temperature, fan
speed, occupancy and window status. The
unit has a keycard/occupancy input with
adjustable set back and exit delay and a
window contact input. The unit should be
used with an AX-CNDR-RMA-3x remote
relay module.
The AX-CNDR-RMA-3x are remote relay
modules for use with the AX-CNDR-A32x
thermostats. The modules have interlocked
3-Speed fan, and On/Off heating/cooling
relays.
The AX-CNDR-A32B analogue room
controllers also provides network
connectivity with an isolated BACnet
MSTP link, supporting COV.
● On/off heating/cooling control
● 3 speed fan speed control with Auto mode
● Interlocked relays allow only one fan output on at a time
● Isolated BACnet MSTP / RTU, supports COV (A32B)
● Adjustable setpoint range
● Keycard / occupancy input, adjustable exit delay
● Window contact input
● Unused Keycard / Window contact inputs
available as digital inputs
● Two part plug-in connectors for easy installation
● Built in terminating resistor  (A32B)
AX-CNDR-A32              Fan Coil Thermostat
AX-CNDR-A32B              Fan Coil Thermostat with BACnet
AX-CNDR-RMA-31   Relay Module 3 Speed Fan On/off Heating or cooling relay
AX-CNDR-RMA-32  Relay Module 3 Speed Fan On/off Heating and cooling relays
Issue A (27/02/19)
PROVISIONAL
Page 2 of 11© Copyright Annicom 2019. All Rights Reserved
Room Controllers (BACnet) and Relay modules